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Women / 5 / Child
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Milana Sliusar319
San Mateo

9.300 9.250 9.3509.700 37.600
7 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ainsley Wade303
Edge

9.325 9.075 9.1009.625 37.125
5T 2 2 8T 2 

2 

Carys Maayeh317
San Mateo

9.325 8.950 9.2259.550 37.050
5T 3 3 3 3 

3 

Allison Wadleigh304
Edge

9.500 8.900 9.2008.900 36.500
2 4 7 4T 4 

4 

Eden King313
Peninsula

9.600 8.050 9.4009.000 36.050
1 14 6 1 5 

5 

Spirit Barbosa308
Golden Bear

9.050 8.350 9.2009.325 35.925
11 8 4 4T 6 

6 

Haleigh Gardner302
Edge

9.025 8.300 9.1009.200 35.625
12 9 5 8T 7 

7 

Ava Lee301
Edge

9.225 8.850 9.2008.250 35.525
8 5 14 4T 8 

8 

Devin Nuckles318
San Mateo

9.400 8.475 9.1258.375 35.375
4 6 12 7 9 

9 

Brooklyn Arcenal316
San Mateo

9.150 8.375 9.0258.500 35.050
9 7 10T 12 10 

10 

Mylee Reynon307
Elevate

8.875 8.225 8.9508.675 34.725
13 11T 9 13 11 

11 

Sara Wright305
Edge

9.425 7.750 9.1008.200 34.475
3 15 15 8T 12 

12 

Tiffany Neher314
Peninsula

8.675 8.225 9.0508.300 34.250
16 11T 13 11 13 

13 

Audrey Carris315
San Mateo

9.125 8.100 8.7008.175 34.100
10 13 16 16 14 

14 

Gabriella Miller311
Golden Bear

8.250 7.550 8.7258.775 33.300
17 16 8 15 15 

15 

Victoria Martin306
Elevate

8.800 8.250 8.4757.025 32.550
15 10 17 17 16 

16 

Anna Fedorova309
Golden Bear

8.850 0.000 8.8258.500 26.175
14 17 10T 14 17 

17 
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